10/6/2023
10/13/2023
10/20/2023
10/27/2023

11/3/2023

KGAS

Coaches Show
Coaches Show
Coaches Show
Coaches Show

Coaches Show

4th Quarter - Football - 2023

4:00 PM - 5:00 PM
4:00 PM - 5:00 PM
4:00 PM - 5:00 PM
4:00 PM - 5:00 PM
4:00 PM - 5:00 PM

Games
Tatum ISD @ Gladewater ISD
Timpson ISD @ West Sabine ISD
Beckville ISD VS Frankston ISD
Tenaha @ Mt. Enterprise ISD
Tatum ISD VS Garrison ISD

Game Time
7:30 PM
7:30 PM
7:30 PM
7:30 PM
7:30 PM



