KGAS

4th Quarter - Football - 2023

10/6/2023	Coaches Show	4:00 PM - 5:00 PM	
10/13/2023	Coaches Show	4:00 PM - 5:00 PM	
10/20/2023	Coaches Show	4:00 PM - 5:00 PM	
10/27/2023	Coaches Show	4:00 PM - 5:00 PM	
11/3/2023	Coaches Show	4:00 PM - 5:00 PM	

Games	Game Time
Tatum ISD @ Gladewater ISD	7:30 PM
Timpson ISD @ West Sabine ISD	7:30 PM
Beckville ISD VS Frankston ISD	7:30 PM
Tenaha @ Mt. Enterprise ISD	7:30 PM
Tatum ISD VS Garrison ISD	7:30 PM